
Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/28/2023-4/30/2023)

100. WSVRHA YAA: Youth All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan Christian Scanlan5.00

101. WSVRHA YCUT: Youth Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 71.00 Christian Scanlan1.00

102. WSVRHA YRNW: Youth Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 70.00 Christian Scanlan2.00

2 100 Rugar Cat Joy Aldrich 65.00 Joy Aldrich1.00

103. WSVRHA YCW: Youth Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 71.50 Christian Scanlan1.00

104. WSVRHA YRR: Youth Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 73.00 Christian Scanlan2.00

2 100 Rugar Cat Joy Aldrich 65.00 Joy Aldrich1.00

105. WSVRHA YRTL: Youth Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 150 Louis Vuitton Please Christian Scanlan 67.50 Christian Scanlan2.00

OP1 2 100 Rugar Cat Joy Aldrich 67.50 Joy Aldrich1.00

200. WSVRHA VAA: Novice All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll Sherri Coll19.00

2 251 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot Jessie Smoot17.00

3 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll Josie Driscoll16.00

4 201 Wild Haird Weezle Debbie King Debbie King14.00

5 202 Chicks Freckles Please Denyse Bergman Denyse Bergman9.00

201. WSVRHA VCUT: Novice Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 68.50 Sherri Coll7.00

2 251 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 68.00 Jessie Smoot6.00

3 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 67.50 Josie Driscoll5.00

4 201 Wild Haird Weezle Debbie King 67.00 Debbie King4.00

5 202 Chicks Freckles Please Denyse Bergman 66.00 Denyse Bergman3.00

6 205 Autumnated Amy Larson 64.50 Amy Larson2.00

7 204 Coll Me Starlight Chris Coll 64.00 Chris Coll1.00

202. WSVRHA VRNW: Novice Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 253 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 73.00 Josie Driscoll10.00

2 201 Wild Haird Weezle Debbie King 70.50 Debbie King9.00

3 251 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 69.50 Jessie Smoot8.00

4 254 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 69.50 Stacey Anderson7.00

5 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 69.00 Josie Driscoll6.00

6 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 68.00 Sherri Coll5.00

7 207 RTR Frontier Justice Hannah Rice 67.50 Hannah Rice4.00
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8 208 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominic Kastl 66.50 Dominic Kastl3.00

9 202 Chicks Freckles Please Denyse Bergman 65.00 Denyse Bergman2.00

10 206 Girls Like Guns Too Catherine Alcy 64.50 Catherine Alcy1.00

11 203 Misters Gotta B Cute Sarah Ann Westfall 59.00 Sarah Ann Westfall0.00

203. WSVRHA VCW: Novice Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 202 Chicks Freckles Please Denyse Bergman 71.00 Denyse Bergman6.00

2 251 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 70.00 Jessie Smoot5.00

3 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 69.50 Sherri Coll4.00

4 208 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominic Kastl 69.50 Dominic Kastl3.00

5 201 Wild Haird Weezle Debbie King 69.00 Debbie King2.00

6 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 68.50 Josie Driscoll1.00

204. WSVRHA VRR: Novice Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 253 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 75.00 Josie Driscoll10.00

2 254 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 72.00 Stacey Anderson9.00

3 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 70.50 Sherri Coll8.00

4 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 70.00 Josie Driscoll7.00

5 201 Wild Haird Weezle Debbie King 70.00 Debbie King6.00

6 208 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominic Kastl 69.00 Dominic Kastl5.00

7 251 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 69.00 Jessie Smoot4.00

8 203 Misters Gotta B Cute Sarah Ann Westfall 68.00 Sarah Ann Westfall3.00

9 202 Chicks Freckles Please Denyse Bergman 67.50 Denyse Bergman2.00

10 207 RTR Frontier Justice Hannah Rice 62.50 Hannah Rice1.00

OP1 11 205 Autumnated Amy Larson 64.50 Amy Larson0.00

OP1 12 206 Girls Like Guns Too Catherine Alcy 63.00 Catherine Alcy0.00

205. WSVRHA VRTL: Novice Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 250 Diggin Moonshine Josie Driscoll 74.50 Josie Driscoll10.00

2 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 74.00 Sherri Coll9.00

3 205 Autumnated Amy Larson 72.50 Amy Larson8.00

4 251 Starlight Dillon Jessie Smoot 70.50 Jessie Smoot7.00

5 208 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominic Kastl 70.00 Dominic Kastl6.00

6 201 Wild Haird Weezle Debbie King 69.50 Debbie King5.00

7 202 Chicks Freckles Please Denyse Bergman 68.50 Denyse Bergman4.00

8 254 Plain Spooky Stacey Anderson 68.50 Stacey Anderson3.00

9 253 Maximum Dream Josie Driscoll 67.50 Josie Driscoll2.00

10 207 RTR Frontier Justice Hannah Rice 63.50 Hannah Rice1.00

OP1 11 204 Coll Me Starlight Chris Coll 70.50 Chris Coll0.00

OP1 12 203 Misters Gotta B Cute Sarah Ann Westfall 48.00 Sarah Ann Westfall0.00

220. WSVRHA VAAJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll Sherri Coll8.50

221. WSVRHA VCUTJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 68.50 Sherri Coll1.00
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222. WSVRHA VRNWJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 68.00 Sherri Coll2.00

2 208 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominic Kastl 66.50 Dominic Kastl1.00

223. WSVRHA VCWJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1T 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 69.50 Sherri Coll1.50

1T 208 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominic Kastl 69.50 Dominic Kastl1.50

224. WSVRHA VRRJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 70.50 Sherri Coll2.00

2 208 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominic Kastl 69.00 Dominic Kastl1.00

225. WSVRHA VRTLJH: Novice Amateur Junior Horse Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 259 Coll Me Smoke Olena Sherri Coll 74.00 Sherri Coll2.00

2 208 Nine Ball Wild Card Dominic Kastl 70.00 Dominic Kastl1.00

300. WSVRHA IAA: Intermediate All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger Bryan Jaeger8.00

2 430 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson Renee  Russ Jackson7.00

301. WSVRHA ICUT: Intermediate Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 70.50 Renee  Russ Jackson5.00

2 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 70.00 Bryan Jaeger4.00

3 301 DLB Puddy Rey Kenneth Patterson 69.50 Kenneth Patterson3.00

4 432 Hollywood Joe Cash Bonnie Garcia 69.00 Bonnie Garcia2.00

5 300 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 69.00 Heather Bryant1.00

302. WSVRHA IRNW: Intermediate Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 71.50 Bryan Jaeger3.00

2 430 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 70.00 Renee  Russ Jackson2.00

OP1 3 300 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 62.50 Heather Bryant1.00

303. WSVRHA ICW: Intermediate Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 430 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 74.50 Renee  Russ Jackson2.00

OP1 2 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 75.50 Bryan Jaeger1.00

304. WSVRHA IRR: Intermediate Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 300 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 75.50 Heather Bryant3.00

2 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 74.00 Bryan Jaeger2.00

3 430 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 71.50 Renee  Russ Jackson1.00

305. WSVRHA IRTL: Intermediate Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 75.50 Bryan Jaeger4.00

2 430 Nics Black Jax Renee  Russ Jackson 74.00 Renee  Russ Jackson3.00

3 300 Stylish In My Boots Heather Bryant 73.00 Heather Bryant2.00
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4 432 Hollywood Joe Cash Bonnie Garcia 59.50 Bonnie Garcia1.00

310. WSVRHA IAAS: Intermediate Select Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger Bryan Jaeger5.00

311. WSVRHA ICUTS: Intermediate Select Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 70.00 Bryan Jaeger1.00

312. WSVRHA IRNWS: Intermediate Select Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 71.50 Bryan Jaeger1.00

313. WSVRHA ICWS: Intermediate Select Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 75.50 Bryan Jaeger1.00

314. WSVRHA IRRS: Intermediate Select Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 74.00 Bryan Jaeger1.00

315. WSVRHA IRTLS: Intermediate Select Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 431 Jewels Smart Remedy Bryan Jaeger 75.50 Bryan Jaeger1.00

400. WSVRHA LAA: Ltd Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr Meghan Carr29.00

2 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith Johlene R. Smith23.00

3 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller Richard Todd Miller23.00

4 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber Bobbie VanBebber21.00

5 403 Comanche Kason Lisa M Patterson Lisa & Kenneth Patterson20.00

6 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot Kim Smoot15.00

7 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder Cady Schroeder9.00

401. WSVRHA LCUT: Ltd Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 71.00 Meghan Carr7.00

2 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 69.50 Johlene R. Smith6.00

3 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 69.00 Richard Todd Miller5.00

4 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 68.00 Cady Schroeder4.00

5 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot 67.00 Kim Smoot3.00

6 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 64.00 Bobbie VanBebber2.00

7 403 Comanche Kason Lisa M Patterson 63.00 Lisa & Kenneth Patterson1.00

402. WSVRHA LRNW: Ltd Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Reychell Angela Blodgett 71.00 Angela Blodgett8.00

2 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 71.00 Bobbie VanBebber7.00

3 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 70.50 Richard Todd Miller6.00

4 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 69.00 Johlene R. Smith5.00

5 400 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 67.00 Meghan Carr4.00

6 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot 63.50 Kim Smoot3.00

OP1 7 403 Comanche Kason Lisa M Patterson 69.50 Lisa & Kenneth Patterson2.00
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OP1 8 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 67.50 Cady Schroeder1.00

403. WSVRHA LCW: Ltd Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 404 Reychell Angela Blodgett 74.00 Angela Blodgett8.00

2 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 71.50 Johlene R. Smith7.00

3 400 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 71.50 Meghan Carr6.00

4 403 Comanche Kason Lisa M Patterson 71.50 Lisa & Kenneth Patterson5.00

5 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 70.50 Bobbie VanBebber4.00

6 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot 70.00 Kim Smoot3.00

7 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 69.50 Richard Todd Miller2.00

8 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 68.00 Cady Schroeder1.00

404. WSVRHA LRR: Ltd Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 74.00 Richard Todd Miller7.00

2 403 Comanche Kason Lisa M Patterson 71.50 Lisa & Kenneth Patterson6.00

3 400 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 69.50 Meghan Carr5.00

4 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot 69.00 Kim Smoot4.00

5 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 67.00 Bobbie VanBebber3.00

6 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 65.50 Cady Schroeder2.00

OP1 7 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 72.00 Johlene R. Smith1.00

405. WSVRHA LRTL: Ltd Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 400 Louis Bonner Meghan Carr 72.50 Meghan Carr7.00

2 403 Comanche Kason Lisa M Patterson 71.50 Lisa & Kenneth Patterson6.00

3 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 69.50 Bobbie VanBebber5.00

4 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 69.00 Johlene R. Smith4.00

5 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 65.00 Richard Todd Miller3.00

OP1 6 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot 67.00 Kim Smoot2.00

OP1 7 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 55.00 Cady Schroeder1.00

410. WSVRHA LAAS: Limited Select Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith Johlene R. Smith18.00

2 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber Bobbie VanBebber18.00

3 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller Richard Todd Miller18.00

4 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot Kim Smoot13.00

5 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder Cady Schroeder8.00

411. WSVRHA LCUTS: Limited Select Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 69.50 Johlene R. Smith5.00

2 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 69.00 Richard Todd Miller4.00

3 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 68.00 Cady Schroeder3.00

4 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot 67.00 Kim Smoot2.00

5 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 64.00 Bobbie VanBebber1.00

412. WSVRHA LRNWS: Limited Select Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 71.00 Bobbie VanBebber5.00
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2 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 70.50 Richard Todd Miller4.00

3 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 69.00 Johlene R. Smith3.00

4 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot 63.50 Kim Smoot2.00

OP1 5 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 67.50 Cady Schroeder1.00

413. WSVRHA LCWS: Limited Select Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 71.50 Johlene R. Smith5.00

2 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 70.50 Bobbie VanBebber4.00

3 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot 70.00 Kim Smoot3.00

4 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 69.50 Richard Todd Miller2.00

5 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 68.00 Cady Schroeder1.00

414. WSVRHA LRRS: Limited Select Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 74.00 Richard Todd Miller5.00

2 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot 69.00 Kim Smoot4.00

3 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 67.00 Bobbie VanBebber3.00

4 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 65.50 Cady Schroeder2.00

OP1 5 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 72.00 Johlene R. Smith1.00

415. WSVRHA LRTLS: Limited Select Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 240 UB Ruf Bobbie VanBebber 69.50 Bobbie VanBebber5.00

2 401 Xander Johlene (Jody) Smith 69.00 Johlene R. Smith4.00

3 451 Tuff Marshall In Town Richard Todd Miller 65.00 Richard Todd Miller3.00

OP1 4 450 Mater Chexx Kim Smoot 67.00 Kim Smoot2.00

OP1 5 402 Velvet Tuck N Scoot Cady Schroeder 55.00 Cady Schroeder1.00

500. WSVRHA AAA: Advanced Amateur All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 501 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford Nancy W. Carrel11.00

2 556 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon Kimberley H Donlon11.00

3 553 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 8.00

501. WSVRHA ACUT: Advanced Amateur Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 556 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 71.00 Kimberley H Donlon3.00

2 501 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford 70.00 Nancy W. Carrel2.00

3 553 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 60.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

502. WSVRHA ARNW: Advanced Amateur Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 501 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford 71.50 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

2 556 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 69.00 Kimberley H Donlon2.00

3 553 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

503. WSVRHA ACW: Advanced Amateur Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 553 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 73.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 3.00

2 501 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford 72.00 Nancy W. Carrel2.00

3 556 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 70.00 Kimberley H Donlon1.00

504. WSVRHA ARR: Advanced Amateur Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 3
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PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 501 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford 72.50 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

2 556 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 69.50 Kimberley H Donlon2.00

3 553 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 68.50 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 1.00

505. WSVRHA ARTL: Advanced Amateur Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 556 Ole Pal Hal Kimberley H Donlon 71.50 Kimberley H Donlon4.00

2 851 Telli Alibis Donnelle Long 69.00 Oly Pritchard3.00

3 553 Fresnos Plain Peppy Dawn Poston 69.00 Dawn &/or Bloch Steve 2.00

4 501 Very Smart Cow Pony Rachel Clifford 67.50 Nancy W. Carrel1.00

600. WSVRHA OAA: Open All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 653 MC Metallic Lightning Jennifer Ray Jake Cagle19.00

2 665 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti Debby Sanguinetti13.00

3 650 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford Nancy W. Carrel12.00

4 654 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson Eleanor Jane Warneck6.00

601. WSVRHA OCUT: Open Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 653 MC Metallic Lightning Jennifer Ray 73.00 Jake Cagle5.00

2 650 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 72.00 Nancy W. Carrel4.00

3 665 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 70.00 Debby Sanguinetti3.00

4 654 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson 70.00 Eleanor Jane Warneck2.00

5 301 DLB Puddy Rey Kenneth Patterson 68.00 Kenneth Patterson1.00

602. WSVRHA ORNW: Open Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 665 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 71.50 Debby Sanguinetti6.00

2 653 MC Metallic Lightning Jennifer Ray 71.50 Jake Cagle5.00

3 150 Louis Vuitton Please Sarah Carrel Clifford 71.00 Christian Scanlan4.00

4 650 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 69.50 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

5 654 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson 69.00 Eleanor Jane Warneck2.00

OP1 6 404 Reychell Brain Gruenig 65.50 Angela Blodgett1.00

603. WSVRHA OCW: Open Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 653 MC Metallic Lightning Jennifer Ray 74.00 Jake Cagle5.00

2 404 Reychell Brain Gruenig 72.00 Angela Blodgett4.00

3 650 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 68.00 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

4 654 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson 66.50 Eleanor Jane Warneck2.00

5 665 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 62.50 Debby Sanguinetti1.00

604. WSVRHA ORR: Open Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 653 MC Metallic Lightning Jennifer Ray 77.00 Jake Cagle6.00

2 253 Maximum Dream Sarah Carrel Clifford 75.50 Josie Driscoll5.00

3 665 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 72.50 Debby Sanguinetti4.00

4 650 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 72.00 Nancy W. Carrel3.00

5 654 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson 69.00 Eleanor Jane Warneck2.00

6 250 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 65.50 Josie Driscoll1.00
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605. WSVRHA ORTL: Open Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 653 MC Metallic Lightning Jennifer Ray 75.50 Jake Cagle6.00

2 665 Playtime Pepto Debby M. Sanguinetti 74.50 Debby Sanguinetti5.00

3 250 Diggin Moonshine Samantha Scanlan 73.00 Josie Driscoll4.00

4 253 Maximum Dream Sarah Carrel Clifford 71.00 Josie Driscoll3.00

5 650 Cee My Foolish Tangy Sarah Carrel Clifford 68.00 Nancy W. Carrel2.00

6 654 Walk It Talk It Lena M Coulson 67.50 Eleanor Jane Warneck1.00

700. WSVRHA WTAA: Walk-Trot All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 700 DB Smartshine Spook Victoria Adams Victoria Adams5.00

701. WSVRHA WTCUT: Walk-Trot Cutting Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

OP1 1 700 DB Smartshine Spook Victoria Adams 60.00 Victoria Adams1.00

702. WSVRHA WTRNW: Walk-Trot Reined Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 700 DB Smartshine Spook Victoria Adams 70.00 Victoria Adams1.00

703. WSVRHA WTCW: Walk-Trot Cow Work Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 700 DB Smartshine Spook Victoria Adams 70.50 Victoria Adams1.00

704. WSVRHA WTRR: Walk-Trot Ranch Riding Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Rugar Cat Linnea Aldrich 70.00 Joy Aldrich2.00

2 700 DB Smartshine Spook Victoria Adams 69.50 Victoria Adams1.00

705. WSVRHA WTRTL: Walk-Trot Ranch Trail Go: 1 - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 100 Rugar Cat Linnea Aldrich 64.50 Joy Aldrich2.00

2 700 DB Smartshine Spook Victoria Adams 59.00 Victoria Adams1.00


